1/20/2018 Week 6 of 7 2018 THSA BOYS Secfionql Page 1
Saturday 9:00 am Laraway Lanes Lanes 1-24
Team Standings In Each Division
Scratch High High
Place Team Name Pins Game Sers
Individuals
1 Individuals # 1 5965 1057 1057
2 Individuals # 3 5732 1061 1061
3 Individuals # 7 5646 991 991
4 Individuals # 4 5592 1016 1016
5 Individuals # 5 5579 965 965
6 Individuals # 8 5329 962 962
7 Individuals # 2 5089 916 916
8 Individuals # 6 4483 811 811
Division2
1 Lincoln-Way Central 6343 1254 1254
2 Lincoln-Way West 5898 1058 1058
3 Joliet West 5828 1041 1041
4 Minooka 5789 1082 1082
5 Plainfield Central 5688 1043 1043
6 Oswego East 5662 1001 1001
7 Thornridge 5648 1045 1045
8 Andrew 5641 1002 1002
9 Lockport 5578 988 988
10 Plainfield North 5563 1051 1051
11 Richards 5471 991 991
12 Morgan Park 5408 926 926
13 Sandburg 5405 968 968
14 Oak Forest 5375 958 958
15 Stagg 5256 924 924
16 Brother Rice 5247 1026 1026
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Average List of Reqular Team Members
ﬁ Division 1: Individuals
True True

Name Pins Gms Average Name Pins Gms Average
Nolan, Alex 1364 6 227.33 Marcinkus, Tyler 1132 6 188.67
McCarthy, Matthew 1352 6 225.33 Schmidt, Philip 1132 6 188.67
Davern, Jack J. 1341 6 223.50 Wozniak, Eddie 943 5 188.60
McCormick, Zach 1320 6 220.00 Malinowski, Jon 1131 6 188.50
Covert, Canyon 1311 6 218.50 Toke, Drew 753 4 188.25
Acosta, Alex 1301 6 216.83 Villadores, Givone 376 2 188.00
Petty, Reginald 1293 6 215.50 Sliwa, Troy 1124 6 187.33
Oblazny, Jeff 214 1 214.00 Coffman, Trevor 746 4 186.50
Krusza, Brian 1255 6 209.17 Lyons, Clinton 1119 6 186.50
Grether, Michael 1244 6 207.33 Burns, Karl 1119 6 186.50
Ahlgrim, Jordan 1243 6 207.17 Houston, Kivonte 1118 6 186.33
LaBonte, Matt 1239 6 206.50 Pirc, Lucas 1117 6 186.17
Griffith, Austin 1235 6 205.83 Harris I, Steven 1115 6 185.83
Buchaas, Alec 1235 6 205.83 Crowe, Cameron 1114 6 185.67
Bosman, Zach 1234 6 205.67 Henning, Reese 1112 6 185.33
Armbrecht, D J 1233 6 205.50 Pintov, Keith 1110 6 185.00
Hill,J T 1232 6 205.33 Serchuk, Jeremy 553 3 184.33
Kirby, Caleb 1232 6 205.33 Novak, Timmy 1106 6 184.33
Dennison, George 1232 6 205.33 Koenig, Tyler 1101 6 183.50
Christiansen, Bennett 1229 6 204.83 Patrick-Holmes, Romeo 1100 6 183.33
Payton, Richard 409 2 204.50 Barranco, Zach 1098 6 183.00
Plane, Steven 1226 6 204.33 Wilmoth, Tyler 1097 6 182.83
Amir, Trevor 1220 6 203.33 Moll, Marc 1096 6 182.67
Grezlovski, Alex 810 4 202.50 Hibbler, Jereimah 1093 6 182.17
Ray, Waldell 1213 6 202.17 Whiteman, Brock 545 3 181.67
Lundy, Tony 1212 6 202.00 Zimmer, Tom 1085 6 180.83
Vander Biezen, Matt 1210 6 201.67 Szarley, Owen 898 5 179.60
Moore, Chris 1206 6 201.00 Martinkus, Eric 1075 6 179.17
Frakes, Tim 1205 6 200.83 Mulcahy, Bryan 1074 6 179.00
Miller, Landen 1203 6 200.50 Ramos, Julian 536 3 178.67
Hillyer, David 1201 6 200.17 Pleshar, Evan 713 4 178.25
Nork, Michael 1201 6 200.17 Cruz, Julian 1069 6 178.17
Brander, Nathan 1200 6 200.00 Mottl, Carter 890 5 178.00
Richmond, Jason 1198 6 199.67 Gajda, Mitch 709 4 177.25
Siksta, Kyle 1198 6 199.67 Marcheschi, Andrew 886 5 177.20
Wesel, Ricky 1192 6 198.67 Miller, Nick 1062 6 177.00
Lizzio, Joey 1188 6 198.00 Smith, Trent 1060 6 176.67
Kowalik, Adam 1183 6 197.17 Jablonski, Cameron M. 530 3 176.67
Rice, Derek 1181 6 196.83 Ross, Luke 1059 6 176.50
Derrig, Caleb 1170 6 195.00 Suszynski, Connor 1057 6 176.17
Yerkes, Jake 1169 6 194.83 Johnson, Leotis 1055 6 175.83
Lawson, Burell 1165 6 194.17 Ahlgrim, Ryan 878 5 175.60
1zzi, Isaak 1164 6 194.00 Nielsen, Austin 702 4 175.50
Barr, Josh 773 4 193.25 Spencer, Tom 350 2 175.00
Kosche, Ethan 1152 6 192.00 Jung, Isaac 1048 6 174.67
Bumsted, Clay 1151 6 191.83 Lorek, Trevor 1046 6 174.33
Knowlton, Christian 1149 6 191.50 Christian, Dan 1045 6 174.17
Rady, Brian 1149 6 191.50 Przybylinski, Demitri 1045 6 17417
Gunn, Michael 1148 6 191.33 Kerrigan, Patrick 1040 6 173.33
Schmitz, Bryce 1145 6 190.83 Jones, Dante 1039 6 173.17
Nape Jr, Michael 1136 6 189.33 Bean, Andrew 346 2 173.00
Lerette, Brandan 1135 6 189.17 Mitchell, Theron 1038 6 173.00
Alberts, Jake 1132 6 188.67 Serifini, Jeffrey 691 4 172.75
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True True

Name Pins Gms Average Name Pins Gms Average

Arens, Ryan 1034 6 172.33 Webb, Daniel 799 6 133.17

Elder, Jacob 687 4 171.75 Rozhon, Jimmy 128 1 128.00

Scheppe, Brian 1028 6 171.33 Willeford, Jeff 123 1 123.00

Gashi, Dante 1022 6 170.33 Draper, Julius 0 0

Jones, Luke 1015 6 169.17 Carobus, Mitch 0 0

Smith, Lendon 1014 6 169.00 Rowley, Caleb 0 0

Taylor, Matt 1012 6 168.67 TenBrook, Ryan 0 0

Miller, Nathan 337 2 168.50 Pruim, Austin 0 0

Musselman, Alex 336 2 168.00 McKay, Ryan 0 0

Ruggierio, Cade 1007 6 167.83 Manijak, Daniel 0 0

Bufka, Ray 167 1 167.00 Kerfman, Louis 0 0

Bedecker, Chandler 999 6 166.50 McMullen, Joe 0 0

Jordan, Mario 999 6 166.50 Sheehan, Liam 0 0

Zylo, Alex 825 5 165.00 McGunn, Eddie 0 0

Perkins, Jack 988 6 164.67 Pendleton, Zealous 0 0

Otruba, A J 988 6 164.67 Bickham, Tyronn 0 0

Paul, Tony 493 3 164.33 Lewis-Johnson, Earl 0 0

Choinowski, Justin 971 6 161.83 Wojciechowski, Max 0 0

Simik, Max 484 3 161.33 Thompson, Jordan 0 0

Antanavicius, Augustinas 803 5 160.60 Lara, Marco 0 0

Clark, Willaim 321 2 160.50 Sgarlata, Jeremy 0 0

Bell, Josh 941 6 156.83 Triezenberg, Brian 0 0

Beno, Max 938 6 156.33 Martini, Tommy 0 0

Hassell, Barakah 303 2 151.50 Kubitz, Alex 0 0

Prost, Josh 454 3 151.33 Zaker, Austin 0 0

Jones, Quincy 904 6 150.67 Senko, Jeremiah 0 0

Attig, Blake 286 2 143.00

Season High Scores

Team Division #1 - Individuals

Team Scratch Game

1061
1057
1016
991
965
962

Individuals # 3
Individuals # 1
Individuals # 4
Individuals # 7
Individuals # 5
Individuals # 8

Team Division #2 - Division2

Team Scratch Game

1254
1082
1058
1051
1045
1043

Individuals

Lincoln-Way Central
Minooka
Lincoln-Way West
Plainfield North
Thornridge
Plainfield Central
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Team Scratch Series

1061 Individuals # 3

1057 Individuals # 1

1016 Individuals # 4
991 Individuals # 7
965 Individuals # 5
962 Individuals # 8

Team Scratch Series

1254 Lincoln-Way Central

1082 Minooka

1058 Lincoln-Way West

1051 Plainfield North

1045 Thornridge

1043 Plainfield Central
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game

290
289
279
278
276
266
265
264
263
259
258
258
258
257
257
257
256
255
248
248

Canyon Covert

J T Hill

Michael Grether
Matthew McCarthy
Zach Bosman
Jack Davern
David Hillyer
Ricky Wesel

Alex Acosta

Matt LaBonte
Zach McCormick
Derek Rice
Waldell Ray

Alec Buchaas
Romeo Patrick-Holmes
Clay Bumsted
Eddie Wozniak
Kivonte Houston
Jon Malinowski
Isaak Izzi
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Scratch Series
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Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Ave Name Pins Gms Ave
1-Individuals #1 2 - Individuals # 2
Connor Suszynski 1057 6 176 Kivonte Houston 1118 6 186
Zach McCormick 1320 6 220 Jake Alberts 1132 6 188
Derek Rice 1181 6 196 Julian Cruz 1069 6 178
Matthew McCarthy 1352 6 225 Justin Choinowski 971 6 161
Leotis Johnson 1055 6 175 Daniel Webb 799 6 133
3 - Richards 4 - Oak Forest
Josh Barr 773 4 193 Barakah Hassell 303 2 151
Owen Szarley 898 5 179 Tom Spencer 350 2 175
Trevor Coffman 746 4 186 Andrew Marcheschi 886 5 177
Dan Christian 1045 6 174 Jordan Ahlgrim 1243 6 207
Matt LaBonte 1239 6 206 Ryan Ahlgrim 878 5 175
Blake Attig 286 2 143 Austin Nielsen 702 4 175
Max Simik 484 3 161 Jeff Willeford 123 1 123
Julius Draper 0 0 0 Carter Mottl 890 5 178
5 - Plainfield North 6 - Lincoln-Way West
Nick Miller 1062 6 177 Cameron M. Jablonski 530 3 176
Zach Barranco 1098 6 183 George Dennison 1232 6 205
J T Hill 1232 6 205 Matt Vander Biezen 1210 6 201
Bryan Mulcahy 1074 6 179 Michael Nork 1201 6 200
Tyler Wilmoth 1097 6 182 Caleb Kirby 1232 6 205
Mitch Carobus 0 0 0 Tony Paul 493 3 164
Caleb Rowley 0 0 0 Alex Kubitz 0 0 0
Ryan TenBrook 0 0 0 Jeremy Sgarlata 0 0 0
7 - Individuals # 3 8 - Individuals # 4
Isaac Jung 1048 6 174 Demitri Przybylinski 1045 6 174
Brandan Lerette 1135 6 189 D J Armbrecht 1233 6 205
Landen Miller 1203 6 200 Tyler Marcinkus 1132 6 188
Bryce Schmitz 1145 6 190 Adam Kowalik 1183 6 197
David Hillyer 1201 6 200 Chandler Bedecker 999 6 166
9 - Minooka 10 - Morgan Park
Zach Bosman 1234 6 205 Jereimah Hibbler 1093 6 182
Jeremy Serchuk 553 3 184 Quincy Jones 904 6 150
Tyler Koenig 1101 6 183 Mario Jordan 999 6 166
Drew Toke 753 4 188 Clinton Lyons 1119 6 186
Tim Frakes 1205 6 200 Reginald Petty 1293 6 215
Eddie Wozniak 943 5 188
Austin Pruim 0 0 0
Ryan McKay 0 0 0
11 - Andrew 12 - Plainfield Central
Richard Payton 409 2 204 Ryan Arens 1034 6 172
Jason Richmond 1198 6 199 Jacob Elder 687 4 171
Jon Malinowski 1131 6 188 Canyon Covert 1311 6 218
Trent Smith 1060 6 176 Nathan Brander 1200 6 200
Ethan Kosche 1152 6 192 Karl Burns 1119 6 186
Jeffrey Serifini 691 4 172 Nathan Miller 337 2 168
Daniel Manijak 0 0 0
Louis Kerfman 0 0 0
13 - Individuals #5 14 - Individuals # 6
Alex Acosta 1301 6 216 VACANT 0 0 0
Philip Schmidt 1132 6 188 Christian Knowlton 1149 6 191
Jack Perkins 988 6 164 Austin Griffith 1235 6 205
Michael Nape Jr 1136 6 189 Luke Ross 1059 6 176
Dante Gashi 1022 6 170 Patrick Kerrigan 1040 6 173
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Name Pins Gms Ave Name Pins Gms Ave
15 - Lockport 16 - Lincoln-Way Central
Mitch Gajda 709 4 177 Trevor Amir 1220 6 203
Keith Pintov 1110 6 185 Ricky Wesel 1192 6 198
Evan Pleshar 713 4 178 Steven Plane 1226 6 204
Caleb Derrig 1170 6 195 Alex Nolan 1364 6 227
Alec Buchaas 1235 6 205 Jack J. Davern 1341 6 223
Andrew Bean 346 2 173 Tommy Martini 0 0 0
Jimmy Rozhon 128 1 128 Austin Zaker 0 0 0
Ray Bufka 167 1 167 Jeremiah Senko 0 0 0
Brian Triezenberg 0 0 0
17 - Brother Rice 18 - Thornridge
Matt Taylor 1012 6 168 Waldell Ray 1213 6 202
Eric Martinkus 1075 6 179 Lendon Smith 1014 6 169
Josh Bell 941 6 156 Romeo Patrick-Holmes 1100 6 183
Cade Ruggierio 1007 6 167 Chris Moore 1206 6 201
Tony Lundy 1212 6 202 Steven Harris Il 1115 6 185
Joe McMullen 0 0 0 Zealous Pendleton 0 0 0
Liam Sheehan 0 0 0 Tyronn Bickham 0 0 0
Eddie McGunn 0 0 0 Earl Lewis-Johnson 0 0 0
19 - Individuals # 7 20 - Individuals # 8
Brian Krusza 1255 6 209 Brian Rady 1149 6 191
Brian Scheppe 1028 6 171 Theron Mitchell 1038 6 173
Trevor Lorek 1046 6 174 Burell Lawson 1165 6 194
Jake Yerkes 1169 6 194 Dante Jones 1039 6 173
Michael Gunn 1148 6 191 Max Beno 938 6 156
21 - Sandburg 22 - Oswego East
Timmy Novak 1106 6 184 Reese Henning 1112 6 185
Marc Moll 1096 6 182 Isaak Izzi 1164 6 194
Alex Grezlovski 810 4 202 Alex Musselman 336 2 168
Alex Zylo 825 5 165 Bennett Christiansen 1229 6 204
Cameron Crowe 1114 6 185 Troy Sliwa 1124 6 187
Josh Prost 454 3 151 Givone Villadores 376 2 188
Willaim Clark 321 2 160
Max Wojciechowski 0 0 0
23 - Joliet West 24 - Stagg
Brock Whiteman 545 3 181 Clay Bumsted 1151 6 191
Joey Lizzio 1188 6 198 Augustinas Antanavicius 803 5 160
Lucas Pirc 1117 6 186 Luke Jones 1015 6 169
Kyle Siksta 1198 6 199 Tom Zimmer 1085 6 180
Michael Grether 1244 6 207 A J Otruba 988 6 164
Julian Ramos 536 3 178 Jeff Oblazny 214 1 214
Jordan Thompson 0 0 0
Marco Lara 0 0 0
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